Newlyn Market 10th November 2020
Species

Bass

Blonde Ray

Brill

Cod

Conger Eels
Cuckoo Ray

Dover Sole

Greater Forked Beard

Gurnard and Latchet

Haddock

Hake

Herring

John Dory

Lemon Sole

Ling

Mackerel

Megrim

Monk Or Anglers

Plaice

Pollack, Lythe

Red Mullet

Saithe, Coal Fish
Sea Breams

Shagreen Ray
Smoothhound

Spotted Ray
Spurdog

Squid
Tope

Turbot

Whiting

Witch

Grand Total
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8.40
25.00
66.00
66.00

7.00

4.70
13.50

3.50
51.00
20.00

2.50

9.00
19.00

105.00
18.00

7.00

40.50
115.00
126.00

77.50

14.50

2.50

8.00

2.00

7.00

7.00
17.00

317.50
589.00
460.00
320.00
154.00
447.00
492.50
792.00
1,582.00
2,186.00
2,405.00
280.00
155.00

12.00

27.00

6.50

7.60

6.90
19.00

112.20
12.50
33.50

101.50

197.00
77.50

239.00
87.00

385.50

2,560.50

702.50

190.50

238.00

269.00

332.00

508.50

348.00

611.00

4.50

49.00
218.50
346.00
238.50
113.50

4.00
21.00

8.00
10.50

3.00

2.50
42.00

218.00

223.00

135.00

123.00

5.50
10.50

2.00

8.00

3.00

1.00

2.00
44.00
59.00

369.00
42.00
13.00

371.00

512.00
71.50

283.00
22.00
10.50

9.50

7.00
16.20

2.00
23.00
26.00

3.50
10.00
59.00

182.50

22,044.20

Size Sum of Kas Sum of Amount

46.00
40.32
37.50
39.60
6.60
21.00
31.02
91.80
12.60
222.20
64.00
2.50
3.60
19.00
63.00
1.80
79.80
473.85
1,275.00
1,187.80
584.10
79.75
7.50
0.80
2.00
8.40
7.00
6.80
874.40
1,374.10
708.60
101.40
321.70
609.90
1,547.90
2,614.60
5,048.10
6,038.80
5,689.20
532.00
351.00
3.60
10.20
2.60
64.80
27.30
91.40
863.50
126.25
301.50
609.00
433.40
23.25
358.50
32.60
468.90
2,054.40
349.55
1,791.85
1,852.70
1,587.10
1,486.60
1,620.00
707.50
441.45
36.00
445.90
1,900.95
3,114.20
1,827.60
516.80
11.20
79.80
23.20
21.00
4.50
3.00
23.00
654.00
684.70
355.40
134.80
73.70
69.30
4.00
8.00
1.50
10.00
2.00
13.20
11.80
93.10
4.20
7.80
704.90
623.60
538.25
185.80
4.40
52.50
76.00
49.00
140.90
3.80
39.50
42.00
0.70
17.00
82.60
127.75
58,358.34

Average

5.00
4.80
1.50
0.60
0.10
3.00
6.60
6.80
3.60
4.36
3.20
1.00
0.40
1.00
0.60
0.10
11.40
11.70
11.09
9.43
7.54
5.50
3.00
0.10
1.00
1.20
1.00
0.40
2.75
2.33
154
0.32
2.09
1.36
3.14
3.30
3.19
2.76
2.37
1.90
2.26
0.30
0.38
0.40
8.53
3.96
4.81
7.70
10.10
9.00
6.00
2.20
0.30
1.50
0.37
122
0.80
0.50
9.41
7.78
5.90
4.48
3.19
2.03
0.72
8.00
9.10
8.70
9.00
7.66
4.55
2.80
3.80
2.90
2.00
1.50
1.20
0.55
3.00
3.07
2.63
1.10
13.40
6.60
2.00
1.00
0.50
10.00
1.00
0.30
0.20
0.25
0.10
0.60
1.90
122
7.53
0.66
0.20
5.00
8.00
7.00
8.70
1.90
172
1.62
0.20
1.70
1.40
0.70
2.65



